
DAY DATE EVENT TIME

Monday August 4 School Office Opens 9:00-2:00

Tuesday September 2 Mandatory Parent/Student Orientation 5:00-7:00

Wednesday September 3 Classes Begin-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Monday September 8 Regular Schedule Begins 7:45-2:40

Thursday September 18 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Monday October 13 Teacher Professional Day No School

Friday October 16 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Friday October 24 Diocesan Teacher Professional Day No School

Tuesday November 4 End of First Quarter

Friday November 7 Conference Day No School

Thursday November 20 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Wed-Fri November 26-28 Thanksgiving Break No School

Thursday December 18 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Monday December 22 Christmas Break Begins No School

Tuesday January 6 Classes Resume 7:45-2:40

Wednesday January 7 End of Second Quarter

Thursday January 15 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Day No School

Friday February 13 Teacher Professional Day No School

Monday February 16 Presidents Day No School

Thursday February 19 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Monday March 16 Conference Day No School

Tuesday March 17 Teacher Professional Day No School

Wednesday March 18 End of Third Quarter

Thursday March 19 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Thursday April 2 Easter/Spring Break Begins No School

Monday April 13 Classes Resume 7:45-2:40

Thursday April 16 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Thursday May 21 Staff Meeting-Early Dismissal 7:45-1:30

Monday May 25 Memorial Day No School

Wednesday May 27 End of Fourth Quarter

Friday May 29 Last Day of School-Early Dismissal 7:45-11:00

SJS 2025-2026 Calendar~ Subject to Change


